
7 Pcs Sofa Set

Model:DM-07SF23-FB
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IMPORTANT
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contact us.

Contact US:
      Service@alaulm.com
      www.alaulm.com

Step 1 Step 2

Step 3 Step 4
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U-Shaped Connector
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Packing List of Box A
Box        Img   Part Name            Label No.  Qty

Box A

-

-

Middle Sofa Seat Part

Middle Sofa Back Part

Middle Sofa Side Part

Screw Set

MBK

MSD

SCC

O

U

-

SSA

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

12

4

1

1
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Packing List of Box B
Box        Img   Part Name            Label No.  Qty

Box B

Middle Sofa Seat Part

Middle Sofa Back Part

Middle Sofa Side Part

Long Back Cushion With Cover

Seat Cushion With Cover

High L-Shaped Feet

U-Shaped Connector

Screw Set

MST

MBK

MSD

LBCC

SCC

O

U

-

SSA

2

2

2

2

2

8

4

1

1

-

-
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Packing List of Box C
Box        Img   Part Name            Label No.  Qty

Box C

Corner Sofa Seat Part

Corner Sofa Long Back Part

Corner Sofa Short Back Part

Short Back Cushion With Cover

Long Back Cushion With Cover

Seat Cushion With Cover

High L-Shaped Feet

U-Shaped Connector

Screw Set

CST

CLB

CSB

SBCC

LBCC

SCC

O

U

-

SSC

2

2

2

2

2

2

10

4

1

1

-

-
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Corner Sofa
Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 1:Assemble Long Back Part(CLB) And Seat Part(CST).
Tips:Do not 100% Tight.

CLB x 1 CST x 1 M6x45(Q) x 3 Spanner(W) x 1 Wrench(V) x 1

Step 2:Assemble Short Back Part(CSB).
Tips:Screws 100% Tight This Step.

CSB x 1 M6x45(Q) x 4 Spanner(W) x 1 Wrench(V) x 1

V

WQ

V

WQ

w

S

M6x30(S) x 1

1:1 M6x45(Q)

1:1 M6x30(S)
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Corner Sofa
Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 3:Assemble High L-Shaped Feet And Screw Feet.

M6x45 x 8 Spanner(W) x 1 

Step 4:Put the Seat Cushion and Back Cushion on.

High L-Shaped Feet x 4

W

M6x45

O

P

Screw Feet(P)  x 4

Tips:
Seat Cushion x 1
Long Back Cushion x 1
Short Back Cushion x 1

1:1 M6x45(Q)
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Middle Sofa
Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 1:Assemble Back Part(MBK) And Seat Part(MST).
Tips:Do not 100% Tight.

MBK x 1 MST x 1 M6x45(Q) x 3 Spanner(W) x 1 Wrench(V) x 1

Step 2:Assemble Side Part(MSD).
Tips:Screws 100% Tight This Step.

MSD x 1 M6x45(Q) x 1 Spanner(W) x 1 Wrench(V) x 1

V

WQ

V

WQ

w

S

M6x30(S) x 3

1:1 M6x45(Q)

1:1 M6x30(S)
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Middle Sofa
Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 3:Assemble High L-Shaped Feet And Screw Feet.

M6x45 x 8 Spanner(W) x 1 

Step 4:Put the Seat Cushion and Back Cushion on.

High L-Shaped Feet x 4

W

M6x45

O

P

Screw Feet(P)  x 4

1:1 M6x45(Q)
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Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 1:Assemble CTL and CTS.

CTL x 1 CTS x 2 M6x30(S) x 4 Spanner(W) x 1 

Step 2:Assemble CTC

CTC x 1 Spanner(W) x 1 M6x30(S) x 4

w

S

w

S
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Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 3:Assemble CTL.
Tips:Screws 100% Tight This Step.

CTL x 1 M6x30(S) x 4 Spanner(W) x 1 

Step 4:Assemble High L-Shaped Feet.

w

S

M6x45x 8 Spanner(W) x 1 High L-Shaped Feet x 4 Screw Feet(P)  x 4

W

M6x45

O

P
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Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 5:Press in the Glass Pads.

Step 6:Put on the Glass Top

Glass Pad

Glass Pad x 4

Glass Top x 1
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www.alaulm.com

Accessory Replacement
Need 25mins roughlyTwo Persons togetherDo not use machine

Step 1:Tuck the prickly �e out of the seam at the bo�om of the sofa.Pull out the prickly �e from the surface of 
             the sofa to spread out and adjust to the right posi�on.


